
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

MEL TRACK 2023  

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Wed  Mar 1 Rodriguez @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield Wood @Vanden 

Wed Mar 8     Armijo, Fairfield,  Rodriguez, Vanden @Vanden Vacaville, Wood  BYE  

Wed Mar 15 Vacaville @ Vanden Wood @ Armijo Fairfield @ Rodriguez 

Wed Mar 22 @ Wood Rodriguez @ Fairfield Vanden @ Vacaville Armijo 

Wed Mar 29 Armijo, Fairfield, Vacaville, Wood, @ Wood Rodriguez, Vanden  BYE  

Wed April 5 Rodriguez, Vanden, Vacaville, Wood,  @ Vacaville Armijo, Fairfield BYE  

    SPRING BREAK  ALL SCHOOLS 

 
  

Wed April 19 @ Vanden Wood Vacaville @ Rodriguez Armijo @ Fairfield 

Wed April 26 @ Fairfield Armijo Vanden @ Wood @ Rodriguez Vacaville 

Wed May 3   MEL Trials Armijo   

Fri May 5   MEL Finals Armijo   

T-Fr May 9-

12 

 Sac-Joaquin Divisional Meet   

F-Sa May 19-

20 

 Sac-Joaquin Masters Meet   

F-Sa May 26-

27 

  State Meet   

 


